
ID Task Name Duration % Comp Start Finish
1 Total Work Days 147.42 days 99% Mon 4/2/07 Fri 11/2/07

2 Start 0 days 0% Mon 4/2/07 Mon 4/2/07

3 DREDGE Grand Calumet 147.42 days 100% Mon 4/2/07 Fri 11/2/07

4 Area A 29.48 days 100% Mon 4/2/07 Fri 5/11/07

10 C/D2S 9.86 days 100% Fri 5/11/07 Fri 5/25/07

16 QA Confirmation of areas 0 days 100% Fri 5/25/07 Fri 5/25/07

17 Mob to North of Bridge 3 days 100% Fri 5/25/07 Thu 5/31/07

18 Area D1 13.79 days 100% Fri 6/1/07 Thu 6/21/07

20 Area E 3 South 90 days 100% Thu 6/21/07 Fri 11/2/07

21 1st pass 41 days 100% Thu 6/21/07 Fri 11/2/07

22 Area E 1 12.42 days 100% Mon 7/9/07 Wed 7/25/07

24 Area E 2 12.42 days 100% Fri 7/27/07 Tue 8/14/07

26 Area E 6 21.42 days 100% Wed 8/15/07 Fri 9/14/07

28 Area E 5 1.42 days 100% Tue 9/11/07 Wed 9/12/07

30

31 DREDGE Fox River 147.42 days 100% Mon 4/2/07 Fri 11/2/07

32 AREA D1 107.42 days 100% Mon 4/2/07 Fri 9/7/07

33 1st Pass 68.42 days 100% Mon 4/2/07 Fri 9/7/07

34 POG 1 10.5 days 100% Mon 5/7/07 Mon 5/21/07

36 POG 3 South 0.75 days 100% Mon 5/21/07 Tue 5/22/07

38 POG 3 North 26.17 days 100% Tue 5/22/07 Thu 6/28/07

41 E3S 35 days 100% Fri 9/14/07 Fri 11/2/07

43

44 Sand Spreader 93.42 days 100% Mon 6/4/07 Fri 10/19/07

45 Mobilization 17 days 100% Mon 6/4/07 Tue 7/10/07

46 Sand Cover 31 days 100% Tue 7/10/07 Fri 8/31/07

47 Capping Pilot 33.42 days 100% Tue 9/4/07 Fri 10/19/07

48 CCU 1A Sand 4 days 100% Tue 9/4/07 Tue 9/11/07

49 CCU 1B Sand 3 days 100% Tue 9/11/07 Fri 9/14/07

50 CCU 1A Gravel 4.5 days 100% Mon 9/17/07 Mon 9/24/07

51 CCU 1B Gravel 4 days 100% Mon 9/24/07 Mon 10/1/07

52 CCU 2 Sand 4 days 100% Mon 10/1/07 Mon 10/8/07

53 CCU 2 Gravel 7 days 100% Tue 10/9/07 Fri 10/19/07
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